To the Commissioner For Patents: Please rec			of	
to the Commissioner For Patents: Please rec			of.	
Name of conveying party(ies): Frank D. Egitto, John M. Lauffer, How T. Lin,	10280	5327	of receiving party(ies):	
Markovich, David L. Thomas 7.2	8.84	Name: Endicott	Interconnect Technologies, Inc.	070
Additional names of conveying party(ics) attach YesX_ No	ed?	Street Address: City State	1701 North Street Endicott New York Zip 13760	U.S. PT
3. Nature of Conveyance X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of	of Name		(s) & address(es) attached?	22581 U.
Other Execution Date:07/20/04; 07/27/04		res _		
Title: ELECTRICAL ASSEMBLY WITH INT. COMPONENTS POSITIONED THEREON, M UTILIZING SAME If this document is being filed together with a A. Patent Application No(s). Additional numbers attached? Yes X No	ETHOD OF MAK new application, t	CING SAME, AND I	NFORMATION HANDLING SYS	TEM
5. Name and address of party to whom corresp concerning document should be mailed:	ondence	6. Total number	of applications and patents involved	d: <u>1</u>
Hinman, Howard & Kattell 700 Security Mutual Building 80 Exchange Street Binghamton, New York 13901		7. Total fee (37	,	\$40.00
Att: Lawrence R. Fraley				
	C HOD WING CO	A CIE		
DO NOT	T USE THIS SP.	ACE		
8. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the fore original document.	egoing information	is true and correct a	nd any attached copy is a true copy	of the
Lawrence R. Fraley Name of Person Signing	Mence R Signature	Fredey	07/27/24 Date	
			of pages comprising cover sheet:	

PATENT REEL: 015632 FRAME: 0444

		EI-2-04-014
	ASSIGNN	IENT
	as, we	au ant t
(1)	Frank Egitto	City of Binghamton
	County of Broome	And State of New York
(2)	John M. Lauffer	City of Waverly
(2)	County of Tioga	And State of New York
	, .	
(2)	How T. Lin	City of Vestal
	County of Broome	And State of New York
(4)	Voya R. Markovich	City of Endwell
(4)	County of Broome	And State of New York
	County of Broothe	And State of New Tork
(5)	David L. Thomas	City of Endicott
` /	County of Tioga	And State of New York
CIRCUMETH and ha (1) 7, New Yacquir and fo	And whereas, ENDICOTT INTERCONNECT ork, having a place of business at Endicott, New ethe entire right, title and interest in the said appreign patents to be obtained therefor;	IC COMPONENTS POSITIONED THEREON, ON HANDLING SYSTEM UTILIZING SAME t application therefor on (4) 7/2/04, (5) 7/27/04. TECHNOLOGIES, INC., a corporation of w York 13760, (hereinafter called EI), desires to plication and invention, and to any United States ecceipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, we the successors and assigns, the entire right, title and
foreign and we	n countries, and all rights of priority resulting free request the Commissioner of Patents to issue a	om the filing of said United States application, ny Letters Patent granted upon the invention set
	n said application to EI, its successors and assig	ns; and we hereby agree that EI may apply for secute all papers necessary in connection with the
	States and foreign applications when called up	
Signed (1) at _	_Endicott, New York, this 26	
		Frank D. Egitto
(2) at	_Endicott, New York, this 20	day of July , 2004.
(2) at _	Dr.	In m. Lauffer John M. Lauffer
(3) at _	_Endicott, New York, this 20t	day of $July$, 2004.
		Haw T Lin

Page 1 of 2

PATENT REEL: 015632 FRAME: 0445

•	ASSIGNMENT	EI-2-04-014
Signed:		/
(4) atEndicott, New York	this 20 day of Voya R. Mar	rely, 2004.
(5) atEndicott, New York	this 27 day of	, 2004.
	Page 2 of 2	

PATENT REEL: 015632 FRAME: 0446